
IMPORTANT NOTES
1.	 These package prices are for all students, chaperones, and affiliated adults who 

will be traveling and staying with the group.
2.	 Additional package meals are available at an additional cost.
3.	 Each attending ensemble must bring adult chaperones at a ratio of one (1) 

chaperone per 12 students, exclusive of the head director. Chaperones may be 
housed in king or double rooms with no more than four (4) chaperones per 
room. 

4.	 In order to be present for the Opening Ceremonies, each attending ensembles 
must arrive by 11 a.m. on Thursday. All ensembles must be present 
through a Honor Ensemble Concerts Saturday evening.

*All honor ensemble members must arrive by 1 p.m. on Wednesday March 20 for 
the honor ensemble orientation meetings.
** One per ensemble with festival packages 
***  Students in both an honor ensemble and a Festival school ensemble receive 
one (1) Concert Audio Recording package of their Honor Ensemble performance. 
For an additional fee, students may purchase their school ensemble performance 
recording.
Director Room Guest Pricing: For guests staying with the director in the Director 
Free Package Room. 

Package Payment Schedule 
By agreeing to participate in the Music for All National Festival with one of 
the Festival Package Plans, the participating ensemble agrees to pay the total 
package amount in three installments by the dates listed as follows:

1.	 25% deposit of total amount due by October 15, 2023.
2.	 50% of total amount due by December 15, 2023. 
	 NO CHANGES to Packages that reduce an ensemble’s commitment can be 		
made after December 15, 2023. 
3.	� Final 25% or balance of total amount due by January 15, 2024. Final rooming 

list due by January 15, 2024. The balance due is based upon your January 15, 
2024 or December 15, 2023 final package totals, whichever is greater.

Upon invitation to perform in Indianapolis, ensembles will be sent a detailed 
Festival Package packet with contract. All ensembles must have a representative 
present for all informational virtual familiarization sessions.

Package Includes:
Nights Housing
Director Awards Banquet
Meals
• Breakfast
• Lunch
• Dinner
Student Social (Snack)
Workshops and Clinics
Complete evaluation packet with recordings 
and comment sheets for national panel
Concert Audio Recording (Student ONLY) ***
Performance Venue Host
1 Director Package Free**
Award for Ensemble**
Concert Audio Recording for Director**
Group Photo
Festival Patch (Student ONLY)
Festival Program Book

PACKAGE PRICES:
Quad Package Cost Per Person
Triple Package Cost Per Person
Double Package Cost Per Person
Single Package Cost Per Person
Director Room Guest Pricing

PACKAGE E4

4 Night Package
Wed/Thurs/Fri/Sat

4
Y

	 Th	 F	 S
	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓
	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓
	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓

Y
Y

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

PACKAGE E4
$940

$1,045
$1,250
$1,865
$615

PACKAGE E3a
3 Night Package
Wed/Thurs/Fri

3
Y

	 Th	 F	 S
	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓
	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓
	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓

Y
Y

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

PACKAGE E3a
$865
$940

$1,095
$1,555
$615

PACKAGE E3b
3 Night Package

Thur/Fri/Sat

3
Y

	 Th	 F	 S
	 	 ✓	 ✓
	 	 ✓	 ✓
	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓

Y
Y

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

PACKAGE E3b
$810
$885

$1,040
$1,500
$560

PACKAGE E2
2 Night Package

Thur/Fri

2
Y

	 Th	 F	 S
	 	 ✓	 ✓
	 	 ✓	 ✓
	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓

Y
Y

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

PACKAGE E2
$730
$785
$885

$1,195
$560

National Presenting Sponsor

Festival Ensemble Package Pricing
March 21-23, 2024 • Indianapolis, Indiana


