

Festival Ensemble Package Pricing March 21-23, 2024 • Indianapolis, Indiana



National Presenting Sponsor

	PACKAGE E4	PACKAGE E3a	PACKAGE E3b	PACKAGE E2
Package Includes:	4 Night Package Wed/Thurs/Fri/Sat	3 Night Package Wed/Thurs/Fri	3 Night Package Thur/Fri/Sat	2 Night Package Thur/Fri
Nights Housing	4	3	3	2
Director Awards Banquet	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Meals	Th F S	Th F S	Th F S	Th F S
Breakfast	√ √ √	✓ ✓ ✓	✓ ✓	✓ ✓
• Lunch	/ / /	✓ ✓ ✓	✓ ✓	✓ ✓
• Dinner	√ √ √	✓ ✓ ✓	√ √ √	✓ ✓ ✓
Student Social (Snack)	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Workshops and Clinics	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Complete evaluation packet with recordings				
and comment sheets for national panel	Υ	γ	γ	Υ
Concert Audio Recording (Student ONLY) ***	Υ	γ	γ	Υ
Performance Venue Host	Υ	γ	γ	Υ
1 Director Package Free**	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Award for Ensemble**	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Concert Audio Recording for Director**	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Group Photo	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Festival Patch (Student ONLY)	Υ	γ	Υ	Υ
Festival Program Book	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
PACKAGE PRICES:	PACKAGE E4	PACKAGE E3a	PACKAGE E3b	PACKAGE E2
Quad Package Cost Per Person	\$940	\$865	\$810	\$730
Triple Package Cost Per Person	\$1,045	\$940	\$885	\$785
Double Package Cost Per Person	\$1,250	\$1,095	\$1,040	\$885
Single Package Cost Per Person	\$1,865	\$1,555	\$1,500	\$1,195
Director Room Guest Pricing	\$615	\$615	\$560	\$560

IMPORTANT NOTES

- 1. These package prices are for all students, chaperones, and affiliated adults who will be traveling and staying with the group.
- 2. Additional package meals are available at an additional cost.
- Each attending ensemble must bring adult chaperones at a ratio of one (1)
 chaperone per 12 students, exclusive of the head director. Chaperones may be
 housed in king or double rooms with no more than four (4) chaperones per
 room.
- 4. In order to be present for the Opening Ceremonies, each attending ensembles must arrive by 11 a.m. on **Thursday**. All ensembles must be present through a Honor Ensemble Concerts **Saturday** evening.
- *All honor ensemble members must arrive by 1 p.m. on Wednesday March 20 for the honor ensemble orientation meetings.
- ** One per ensemble with festival packages
- *** Students in both an honor ensemble and a Festival school ensemble receive one (1) Concert Audio Recording package of their Honor Ensemble performance. For an additional fee, students may purchase their school ensemble performance recording.

Director Room Guest Pricing: For guests staying with the director in the Director Free Package Room.

Package Payment Schedule

By agreeing to participate in the Music for All National Festival with one of the Festival Package Plans, the participating ensemble agrees to pay the total package amount in three installments by the dates listed as follows:

- 1. 25% deposit of total amount due by October 15, 2023.
- 2. 50% of total amount due by December 15, 2023. NO CHANGES to Packages that reduce an ensemble's commitment can be made after December 15, 2023.
- 3. Final 25% or balance of total amount due by January 15, 2024. Final rooming list due by January 15, 2024. The balance due is based upon your January 15, 2024 or December 15, 2023 final package totals, whichever is greater.

Upon invitation to perform in Indianapolis, ensembles will be sent a detailed Festival Package packet with contract. All ensembles must have a representative present for all informational **virtual** familiarization sessions.